
 2024 Diary 
 

  

  Sunday 7th January  Womens Mitra Day     

  Sunday 11th February  Women's day    

  

  Sunday 18th February  Mens Day    

  Sunday 25th February  Parinirvana Day    

 

  Sunday 17th March  Jewelquest    

  Sunday 21st April  Mitra Gratitude Day    

 

  Sunday 28th April  Family day    

  Sunday 19th May  Buddha Day    

 

  Sunday 2nd June  Womens day    

  

Sunday 23rd June  

Women's Summer  

Solstice Celebration  

  

 

  Sunday 30th June  Mens Day     

 

  Sunday 21st July  Dharma day    

  Sunday 4th August  Womens day    

  

  Sunday 18th August  Meditative drawing    

  

Friday 23rd August  

Sangha retreat at 

Vajrasana  

  

  

Saturday 24th August  

Sangha retreat at 

Vajrasana  

  

 

  

Sunday 25th August  

Sangha retreat at 

Vajrasana  

  

  Monday 26th August  108 Year Puja    

 



  Sunday 15th September  Padmasambhava Day    

  Saturday 28th September  Mixed mitra day    

 

  Sunday 13th October  Dr Ambedekar     

  Sunday 27th October  Mens Day    

  

  Sunday 3rd November  Womens day    

  Sunday 17th November  Sangha Day    

  Sunday 24th November  Arts and Crafts Sale     

  

Sunday 22nd December  

Women's Winter Solstice 

Celebration  

  

 

  

Tuesday 31st December  

New Year's Eve 

Celebration  

  

 

        

  


